
LOT 70 SPRINGFIELD ESTATES PHASE

ORB 755-1047, WD 1057-1108, WD 1

MIROV TRAIAN L/MIROV KATHLEEN L
513 SW BRANDY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03199-470

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

27416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/19/2019 KR 0.50 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

179,696
21,806
28,000

229,502
79,201

150,301
HX HB 51,411

98,890
229,502

0

232,069

1322/1665 9/23/2016 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAJR RENTALS LLC

TRAIAN L & KATHLEEN

1229/0827 10/12/2011 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALTA IRENE HUPP TRUST

CAJR RENTALS LLC

2026
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000042874 Remodel 6,390 10/01/2021

11762 POOL 100 10/16/1996

2017HX Base Yr

513 SW BRANDY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,962 116.8200 130.84 256,708 1992 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1572

BAS 1,572 100 1,572 143,976

FGR 594 55 327 29,950

FOP 60 30 18 1,649

FOP 108 30 32 2,931

PTO 260 5 13 1,191

2,594 1,962 179,696

BAS= W5 N2 W6 S2 W17 S12 W2 S6 E2S10 FGR= E27 S22 W27 N22$
E27 S22 FOP= N4 E15 S4 W15$N4 E15 S4E12 N35 PTO=  N10 W26 S10
E26$ W8 FOP=  W18 S6 E18 N6$ S6 W18N21$.

BAS
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27
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6
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6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 60 960.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,920

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 1,350

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

21,806

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH118.00 186.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


